
 

 

 

 

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS 
‘CUSTOM HOUSE’, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD - 380 009 

Phone No. (079) 27545741        Fax No. (079)27541542 

F.No.I/22-12/2012-ADM                               dated:- 18.06.2013 

CORRIGENDUM  

Sub:- NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR HIRING OF VEHICLES 

 In pursuance of the tender notice dated 27.05.2013 issued 

under F.No.I/22-12/2012-ADM by this office for hiring of two 

vehicles i.e. one for Customs HQ office Ahmedabad and one for 

Customs Division, Paldi office under 1% incremental revenue 

scheme. 

 Due to non-receipt any bids, the last date for inviting bids has 

been extended up to 24.06.2013. 

 

(Rajesh Kumar) 

Assistant Commissioner (P&V) 
 

 


